
 
 

Bring a Doctor Home” Roster and Seeding Form 
 

Name of Team:        
Contact’s Name         Phone No.:     
 
1. Please list any player who will be playing on your team. 
2. Using the two charts, calculate the seeding factor for each player by multiplying the two values together. 

(Chart “A” Age Seeding Value x Chart “B” Experience Seeding Value = “C” Seeding Factor) 
3. Add them together to get your team’s “total” seeding value. 
4. “PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY” 
 

Player Age 
As of  

Jan. 16,2011 

Chart “A” 
Seeding 

Value 

Highest Experience - Top Level Attained Chart “B” 
Seeding Value 

18-29 10 PROFESSIONAL 10 
30-39 9 JUNIOR A / UNIVERSITY / COLLEGE /  8 
40-49 8 JUNIOR B/C, AAA MIDGET, AAA BANTAM 7 
50-54 6 AA MIDGET , AA BANTAM   5 
55-59 5 BB/B, MENS LEAGUE,  HIGH SCHOOL 4 
60-64 3 CC/ C YOUTH LEAGUES, RECREATIONAL 3 

             65+ 1 OTHERS pick up only  1 

    
Jersey 

No. 

                                                                  
Player Name 

         
D.O.B 

mm/dd/yy 

   
Player 
Age 

(A) 
Age        

Seeding 
Value 

(B) 
Experience 

Seeding 
Value 

(AxB) = C     
Player 

Seeding 
Value 

Goalie         

1.        

2.        

3.        

4.        

5.        

6.        

7.        

8.        

9.        

10.        

11.        

12.        

13.        

14.        

15.        

16.        

17.        

18.        

19.        

20.        

   Total   

 
Note: Once the seeding sheet has been submitted you are not allowed to add any player without the permission of a 
Tournament Director.  Your game schedule cannot be completed until we receive all team seeding sheets. This seeding form 
will be used along with other resources (last years results, reps input….etc) to determine final team placements.   
E-form available on line at www.bringadoctorhome.com 
 


